
INSTITUTO ESTATAL DE CULTURA FISICA Y DEPORTE                OLIMPIADA ESTATAL 2012
       NUEVO LEON

LUGAR CANCHA:

FINAL FECHA: 22 /SEPT./ 2012
ESPECIALIDAD: FRONTENIS
MODALIDAD. INDIVIDUAL

1   FCO. ELI MORENO JUAREZ  (APODACA) RAMA: VARONIL
CATEGORIA: 2000 ‐ 2001

2   BRUNO DE JESUS INFANTE ROQUE  (SANTIAGO)
1

3   PATRICIO SANTOS ZEDAN  (GUADALUPE)
16 J.6

4   LEONARDO ALCANTARA MARQUEZ (ESCOBEDO) I
17 J.14

5   RAUL RODRIGO BARRON LARA  (CERRALVO) 8

6   CARLOS A. TREVIÑO VILLARREAL  (MONTERREY) 9
J.18

7   GERARDO CANTU                                      (GUADALUPE 4

8   JOSE RAMON IBARRA GUERRERO  (GUADALUPE) 20
II J.8

9   IRVING I. GALLEGOS AVALOS  (ESCOBEDO) 13

10   JOEL ESAU GOMEZ LEAL  (APODACA) 21 J.15

11   ALBERTO G. DELGADO RODRIGUEZ (SN. PEDRO) 5
J.9

12   CARLOS RENE ALEXANDRE GARCIA  (SN. PEDRO) 12
J.20

13   ARTURO ALMARAZ ORTIZ  (SN. NICO) 2
III

14   OMAR A. BAZALDUA GARCIA  (SN. NICO) 15 J.10

15   DIEGO ORTIZ CALDERA  ( MONTERREY) 18 J.16
7

16   RODOLFO ALMARAZ ORTIZ  (SN. NICO ) J.11
10

17   JUAN ANTONIO REYES LOPEZ  (SANTIAGO) J.19
3

18   OSCAR R. FRAUSTRO LERMA  (ESCOBEDO) IV
14 J.12

19   BRAYAN D. FREGOSO CONEJO  (SANTIAGO)
19 J.17

20   CARLOS A. JARAMILLO ESTRADA  (APODACA ) 6

21   ERICK BANDA LOPEZ  (MONTERREY) 11

JUGADORES(AS) 21

J.3

J.13

J.1

J.2

J.4

J.5

J.7



INSTITUTO ESTATAL DE CULTURA FISICA Y DEPORTE                OLIMPIADA ESTATAL 2012
       NUEVO LEON

LUGAR CANCHA: 22
FINAL FECHA: 22 /SEPT./ 2012

ESPECIALIDAD: FRONTENIS
1   ANGEL E. PALACIOS RODRIGUEZ  (SANTIAGO) MODALIDAD. INDIVIDUAL

RAMA: VARONIL
2   JOSE FAVIAN DAVILA DIAZ  (APODACA) CATEGORIA: 1998 ‐ 1999

3   CARLOS LARA RODRIGUEZ  (GUADALUPE) 1

4   JESUS ISMAEL  ROBLES  LOPEZ  (SANTIAGO) 16 J.5
I

5   BRAYAN R. AVITUA MALDONADO  (SN. PEDRO) 17 J.16
8

6   JOSE ISRAEL BARRIENTOS MARTINEZ  (APODACA)
9

7   ESAU MOISES LINO LEDEZMA  (GUADALUPE) J.19
4

8   DANIEL A. CORTES VALADEZ  (SN. NICO)
21 J.7

9   PAVEL IVAN VLD. GARCIA SANTOS  (SN. PEDRO) II
12

10   LUIS ANTONIO GUTIERREZ SIMENTAL  (SN. NICO) 13 J.17

11   ESTEBAN CEPEDA CONTRERAS  (SN. NICOLAS) 20
J.13

12   RAYMUNDO ALCANTARA MARQUEZ  (ESCOBEDO) 5

13   ALDO DE JESUS MENDEZ TOSCANO  (CERRALVO) 2 J.21

14   ARTURO E. ROMERO ZARUR  (MONTERREY) 19 J.9
  

15   CARLOS DANIEL CICEÑA HERNANDEZ  (SN. PEDRO) III 14
11 J.18

16   RICARDO R. DIAZ ESPINOZA  (GUADALUPE)
22

17   DANIEL AVELINO MORENO JUAREZ  (APODACA) 7

18   JUAN ALAN CORREA MARTINEZ  (ESCOBEDO) 3 J.20

19   GABRIEL A. ONTIVEROS CHAVEZ  (SANTIAGO) IV 10

20   CHRISTOPHER D. ORTIZ CALDERA  (MONTERREY) 6
15

21   ISSAC FLORES CONTRERAS  (MONTERREY)
18

22   PABLO GARZA PEDRAZA  (ESCOBEDO)

J.8

J.10
J.14

J.15

J.3

J.11

JUGADORES(AS)

J.1

J.6

J.4
J.12

J.2



INSTITUTO ESTATAL DE CULTURA FISICA Y DEPORTE                OLIMPIADA ESTATAL 2012
       NUEVO LEON

LUGAR CANCHA:

FINAL FECHA: 22 /SEPT./ 2012
ESPECIALIDAD: FRONTENIS
MODALIDAD. INDIVIDUAL

1   ANDREA B. TINAJERO MURILLO  (SN. PEDRO)
RAMA: FEMENIL

2   SARA E.  RAMOS BARRAZA  (APODACA)
CATEGORIA: 2000 ‐ 2001

3   SOFIA PAULINA GARCIA ROMERO  (SN. NICOLAS)

4   IANEILY AMAIRANI SOTO DELGADO  (ESCOBEDO) 1

5   ANGIE ESTEFANIA CARREÑO MORENO (ESCOBEDO) 16 J.5
I

6   YESENIA ITZEL MARTINEZ MARTINEZ  (SN. PEDRO) 17 J.13
8

7   MELANI BAZALDUA  GARCIA (SN. NICO)
9

8   ANA PAULA FLORES GARCIA  (GUADALUPE) J.17
4

9   ANA SOFIA SANCHEZ GARZA  (APODACA)
13 J.7

10   VANESSA HERRERA BRIONES  (SN. PEDRO) II
20 J.14

11   KIMBERLY MICHELLE FLORES MEDINA  (SANTIAGO) 5

12   ALMA CECILIA DOMINGUEZ LOPEZ  (MONTERREY) 12
J.19

13   FATIMA LIZETH GARCIA CAMACHO  (GUADALUPE)   2

14   ANA LUCIA MARTINEZ                                    (GUADALUPE 15 J.9
III

15   ALMA LUCERO LOPEZ LOPEZ  (SANTIAGO) 18 J.15
7

16   MELISSA GISEL GARCIA GUERRA  (SN. NICO)
10

17   ALONDRA VERENICE MIER AGUILAR  (MONTERREY) J.18
3

18   SOL CECILIA FLORES BOCARDO  (ESCOBEDO)
14 J.11

19   KATE LUCIA CANALES ARIZPE  (APODACA) IV
19 J.16

20   BLANCA FLOR RUBIO HERNANDEZ  (SANTIAGO) 6

11

J.8

JUGADORES(AS) 20

J.1

J.6

J.2

J.3

J.10

J.4

J.12



INSTITUTO ESTATAL DE CULTURA FISICA Y DEPORTE                OLIMPIADA ESTATAL 2012

       NUEVO LEON

LUGAR CANCHA: 18

FINAL FECHA: 22 /SEPT./ 2012

1   CELIA GARZA ALCORTA  (APODACA) ESPECIALIDAD: FRONTENIS

MODALIDAD. INDIVIDUAL
2 JIMENA GONZALEZ LEAL (GUADALUPE)

RAMA: FEMENIL

3   KIARA VIANEY MAGAÑA NAVARRO  (ESCOBEDO) CATEGORIA: 1998 ‐ 1999

4   GUADALUPE J. RICO CAMARILLO  (SN. PEDRO)

1
5   KARLA MARICELA GARCIA MUÑOZ  (SANTIAGO)

I 16 J.3

6   NELLY ANDREA ROJAS GARCIA  (APODACA) 17 J.11
8

7   LINDA NOEMI GARZA PEDRAZA  (ESCOBEDO) 9
J.15

8   PERLA MONICA PEREZ RAMIREZ  (GUADALUPE ) 4

J.5
9   GISELLE MARIAN RUBIO HERNANDEZ  (SANTIAGO) II 13

5 J.12
10   LYDIA BELEM NAVARRO ROJAS  (SN.PEDRO)

J.6
12

11   NATALIA GONZALEZ SIERRA  (GUADALUPE)
J.17

2
12   VERONICA C. DE LA FUENTE GARZA  (SN. NICO)

III 15 J.7

13   ANDREA MICHELLE MARTINEZ DAVILA (ESCOBEDO) 18 J.13
7

14   YAZMIN MARLEN GARCIA MUÑOZ  (SANTIAGO) 10
J.16

15   DIANA CHAVEZ CASTAÑEDA  (SN. NICO) 3

J.9
16  JAZMIN M. VELEZ MORALES  (SN. PEDRO) IV 14

6 J.14
17   MARYAM VERONICA GUERRA BALDERAS  (SN. NICO)

J.10
11

18   NO HUBO PARTICIPANTE

JUGADORES(AS)

J.1

J.4

J.2

J.8



INSTITUTO ESTATAL DE CULTURA FISICA Y DEPORTE           OLIMPIADA ESTATAL 2012

       NUEVO LEON

LUGAR
FINAL CANCHA

FECHA: 22 /SEPT./ 2012

1   JOSE RAMON IBARRA GUERRERO  (GUADALUPE) ESPECIALIDAD: FRONTENIS

  PATRICIO SANTOS ZEDAN  (GUADALUPE) MODALIDAD. DOBLES

RAMA: VARONIL

2   RODOLFO ALMARAZ ORTIZ  (SN. NICO ) CATEGORIA: 2000 ‐ 2001

  ARTURO ALMARAZ ORTIZ  (SN. NICO)

3   DIEGO ORTIZ CALDERA  ( MONTERREY) 1

  ERICK BANDA LOPEZ  (MONTERREY)

5 J.4

4   JUAN ANTONIO REYES LOPEZ  (SANTIAGO)

  BRUNO DE JESUS INFANTE ROQUE  (SANTIAGO) 4

2 J.6

5   LEONARDO ALCANTARA MARQUEZ (ESCOBEDO)

  IRVING I. GALLEGOS AVALOS  (ESCOBEDO) 7

3 J.5

6   CARLOS RENE ALEXANDRE GARCIA  (SN. PEDRO)

  ALBERTO G. DELGADO RODRIGUEZ (SN. PEDRO) 6

7   JOEL ESAU GOMEZ LEAL  (APODACA)

  FCO. ELI MORENO JUAREZ  (APODACA)

JUGADORES(AS)
7

J.1

J.2

J.3



INSTITUTO ESTATAL DE CULTURA FISICA Y DEPORTE           OLIMPIADA ESTATAL 2012

       NUEVO LEON

LUGAR
FINAL CANCHA

FECHA: 22 /SEPT./ 2012

1   JESUS ISMAEL  ROBLES  LOPEZ  (SANTIAGO) ESPECIALIDAD: FRONTENIS

  ANGEL E. PALACIOS RODRIGUEZ  (SANTIAGO) MODALIDAD. DOBLES

RAMA: VARONIL

2   CHRISTOPHER DANIEL ORTIZ CALDERA  (MONTERREY) CATEGORIA: 1998 ‐ 1999

  ARTURO E. ROMERO ZARUR  (MONTERREY)

3   JUAN ALAN CORREA MARTINEZ  (ESCOBEDO) 1

  RAYMUNDO ALCANTARA MARQUEZ  (ESCOBEDO)

5 J.4

4   JOSE FAVIAN DAVILA DIAZ  (APODACA)

  JOSE ISRAEL BARRIENTOS MARTINEZ  (APODACA) 4

2 J.6

5   BRAYAN R. AVITUA MALDONADO  (SN. PEDRO)

  PAVEL IVAN VLD. GARCIA SANTOS  (SN. PEDRO) 7

3 J.5

6   DANIEL A. CORTES VALADEZ  (SN. NICO)

  LUIS ANTONIO GUTIERREZ SIMENTAL  (SN. NICO) 6

7   ESAU MOISES LINO LEDEZMA  (GUADALUPE)

  CARLOS LARA RODRIGUEZ  (GUADALUPE)

JUGADORES(AS)
7

J.1

J.2

J.3



INSTITUTO ESTATAL DE CULTURA FISICA Y DEPORTE           OLIMPIADA ESTATAL 2012

       NUEVO LEON

LUGAR
FINAL CANCHA

FECHA: 22 /SEPT./ 2012

1   ANDREA B. TINAJERO MURILLO  (SN. PEDRO) ESPECIALIDAD: FRONTENIS

  VANESA HERRERA BRIONES  (SN. PEDRO) MODALIDAD. DOBLES

RAMA: FEMENIL

2   ALMA LUCERO LOPEZ LOPEZ  (SANTIAGO) CATEGORIA: 2000 ‐ 2001

  KIMBERLY MICHELLE FLORES MEDINA  (SANTIAGO)

3   KATE LUCIA CANALES ARIZPE  (APODACA) 1

  SARA E. RAMOS BARRAZA  (APODACA)

5 J.4

4   ALONDRA VERENICE MIER AGUILAR  (MONTERREY)

  ALMA CECILIA DOMINGUEZ LOPEZ  (MONTERREY) 4

2 J.6

5   MELISSA GISEL GARCIA GUERRA  (SN. NICO)

  SOFIA PAULINA GARCIA ROMERO  (SN. NICO ) 7

3 J.5

6   ANA PAULA FLORES GARCIA  (GUADALUPE)

  FATIMA LIZETH GARCIA CAMACHO  (GUADALUPE)   6

7   SOL CECILIA FLORES BOCARDO  (ESCOBEDO)

  IANEILY AMAIRANI SOTO DELGADO  (ESCOBEDO)

J.1

J.2

J.3

7
JUGADORES(AS)



INSTITUTO ESTATAL DE CULTURA FISICA Y DEPORTE           OLIMPIADA ESTATAL 2012

       NUEVO LEON

LUGAR
FINAL CANCHA

FECHA: 22 /SEPT./ 2012

ESPECIALIDAD: FRONTENIS

1   VERONICA C. DE LA FUENTE GARZA  (SN. NICO) MODALIDAD. DOBLES

  DIANA CHAVEZ CASTAÑEDA  (SN. NICO) RAMA: FEMENIL

CATEGORIA: 1998 ‐ 1999

2   GISELLE MARIAN RUBIO HERNANDEZ  (SANTIAGO)

  KARLA MARICELA GARCIA MUÑOZ  (SANTIAGO) 1

3   JAZMIN M. VELEZ MORALES  (SN. PEDRO) J.1

  LYDIA BELEM NAVARRO ROJAS  (SN.PEDRO) 5

4   NATALIA GONZALEZ SIERRA  (GUADALUPE) 4 J.4

  PERLA MONICA PEREZ RAMIREZ  (GUADALUPE )

J.2

5   NELLY ANDREA ROJAS GARCIA  (APODACA) 2

  CELIA GARZA ALCORTA  (APODACA) J.5

6

6   ANDREA MICHELLE MARTINEZ DAVILA (ESCOBEDO)

  KIARA VIANEY MAGAÑA NAVARRO  (ESCOBEDO) J.3

3

JUGADORES(AS)
6



INSTITUTO ESTATAL DE CULTURA FISICA Y DEPORTE                OLIMPIADA ESTATAL 2012

       NUEVO LEON

LUGAR
FINAL CANCHA:

FECHA: 23 /SEPT./ 2012
1   LEONARDO ALCANTARA MARQUEZ (ESCOBEDO) ESPECIALIDAD: PALETA GOMA 3 PAREDES

MODALIDAD. INDIVIDUAL
2   CARLOS A. TREVIÑO VILLARREAL  (MONTERREY)

RAMA: VARONIL

3   ALBERTO G. DELGADO RODRIGUEZ (SN. PEDRO) CATEGORIA: 2000 ‐ 2001

4   BRAYAN D. FREGOSO CONEJO  (SANTIAGO) 1

I 16 J.3
5   IRVING I. GALLEGOS AVALOS  (ESCOBEDO)

17 J.11
8

6   DIEGO ORTIZ CALDERA  ( MONTERREY)
9

J.15
7   JOSE RAMON IBARRA GUERRERO  (GUADALUPE)

4

8   ARTURO ALMARAZ ORTIZ  (SN. NICO) J.5
II 13

9   CARLOS RENE ALEXANDRE GARCIA  (SN. PEDRO) 5 J.12

J.6
10   BRUNO DE JESUS INFANTE ROQUE  (SANTIAGO) 12

J.17
11   JUAN ANTONIO REYES LOPEZ  (SANTIAGO) 2

III 15 J.7
12   OMAR A. BAZALDUA GARCIA  (SN. NICO)

18 J.13
7

13   FRANCISCO ELI MORENO JUAREZ  (APODACA)
10

J.16
14   OSCAR R. FRAUSTRO LERMA  (ESCOBEDO)

3

15   CARLOS A. JARAMILLO ESTRADA  (APODACA ) J.9
IV 14

16   PATRICIO SANTOS ZEDAN  (GUADALUPE) 6 J.14

J.10
17   ERICK BANDA LOPEZ  (MONTERREY) 11

18   RODOLFO ALMARAZ ORTIZ  (SN. NICO )

18
JUGADORES(AS)

J.1

J.4

J.2

J.8



INSTITUTO ESTATAL DE CULTURA FISICA Y DEPORTE                OLIMPIADA ESTATAL 2012
       NUEVO LEON

LUGAR CANCHA:

FINAL FECHA: 23 /SEPT./ 2012
ESPECIALIDAD: PALETA GOMA 3 PAREDES

MODALIDAD. INDIVIDUAL

1   ISSAC FLORES CONTRERAS  (MONTERREY) RAMA: VARONIL

2   ANGEL E. PALACIOS RODRIGUEZ  (SANTIAGO) CATEGORIA: 1998 ‐ 1999

3   LUIS ANTONIO GUTIERREZ SIMENTAL  (SN. NICO)
1

4   CHRISTOPHER D. ORTIZ CALDERA  (MONTERREY)
16 J.5

5   JOSE ISRAEL BARRIENTOS MARTINEZ  (APODACA) I
17 J.13

6   GABRIEL A. ONTIVEROS CHAVEZ  (SANTIAGO) 8

7   CARLOS DANIEL CICEÑA HERNANDEZ  (SN. PEDRO) 9
J.17

8   JUAN ALAN CORREA MARTINEZ  (ESCOBEDO) 4

9   PAVEL IVAN VLD. GARCIA SANTOS  (SN. PEDRO) 13 J.7
II

10   DANIEL A. CORTES VALADEZ  (SN. NICO) 20 J.14
5

11   BRAYAN R. AVITUA MALDONADO  (SN. PEDRO)
12

12   ESAU MOISES LINO LEDEZMA  (GUADALUPE) J.19
2

13   PABLO GARZA PEDRAZA  (ESCOBEDO)
15 J.9

14   RAYMUNDO ALCANTARA MARQUEZ  (ESCOBEDO) III
18 J.15

15   CARLOS LARA RODRIGUEZ  (GUADALUPE) 7

16   ARTURO E. ROMERO ZARUR  (MONTERREY) 10
J.18

17   JESUS ISMAEL  ROBLES  LOPEZ  (SANTIAGO) 3

18   JOSE FAVIAN DAVILA DIAZ  (APODACA) 14 J.11
IV

19   RICARDO R. DIAZ ESPINOZA  (GUADALUPE) 19 J.16
6

20   ESTEBAN CEPEDA                                  (SN. NICOLAS
11 J.12

J.1

J.2

J.3

J.4

JUGADORES(AS) 20

J.6

J.8

J.10



INSTITUTO ESTATAL DE CULTURA FISICA Y DEPORTE                OLIMPIADA ESTATAL 2012

       NUEVO LEON

LUGAR
FINAL CANCHA: 18

FECHA: 23 /SEPT./ 2012
1   SOL CECILIA FLORES BOCARDO  (ESCOBEDO) ESPECIALIDAD: PALETA GOMA 3 PAREDES

MODALIDAD. INDIVIDUAL
2   VANESA HERRERA BRIONES  (SN. PEDRO)

RAMA: FEMENIL

3   ANA PAULA FLORES GARCIA  (GUADALUPE) CATEGORIA: 2000 ‐ 2001

4   MELISSA GISEL GARCIA GUERRA  (SN. NICO) 1

I 16 J.3
5   IANEILY AMAIRANI SOTO DELGADO  (ESCOBEDO)

17 J.11
8

6   ANGIE ESTEFANIA CARREÑO MORENO (ESCOBEDO)
9

J.15
7   FATIMA LIZETH GARCIA CAMACHO  (GUADALUPE)  

4

8   KATE LUCIA CANALES ARIZPE  (APODACA) J.5
II 13

9   ALMA CECILIA DOMINGUEZ LOPEZ  (MONTERREY) 5 J.12

J.6
10   BLANCA FLOR RUBIO HERNANDEZ  (SANTIAGO) 12

J.17
11   KIMBERLY MICHELLE FLORES MEDINA  (SANTIAGO) 2

III 15 J.7
12   ANA SOFIA SANCHEZ GARZA  (APODACA)

18 J.13
7

13   YESENIA ITZEL MARTINEZ MARTINEZ  (SN. PEDRO)
10

J.16
14   ANDREA B. TINAJERO MURILLO  (SN. PEDRO)

3

15   ALONDRA VERENICE MIER AGUILAR  (MONTERREY) J.9
IV 14

16   ALMA LUCERO LOPEZ LOPEZ  (SANTIAGO) 6 J.14

J.10
17   SOFIA PAULINA GARCIA ROMERO  (SN. NICO ) 11

18   MELANI BASALDUA                                             (SN. NICO

J.2

J.8

J.1

J.4

JUGADORES(AS)



INSTITUTO ESTATAL DE CULTURA FISICA Y DEPORTE                OLIMPIADA ESTATAL 2012

       NUEVO LEON

LUGAR
FINAL CANCHA

FECHA: 23 /SEPT./ 2012

1   GUADALUPE JANETH RICO CAMARILLO (SN. PEDRO) ESPECIALIDAD: PALETA GOMA 3 PAREDES

MODALIDAD. INDIVIDUAL
2   KIARA VIANEY MAGAÑA NAVARRO  (ESCOBEDO)

RAMA: FEMENIL

3   VERONICA C. DE LA FUENTE GARZA  (SN. NICO) CATEGORIA: 1998 ‐ 1999

4   KARLA MARICELA GARCIA MUÑOZ  (SANTIAGO) 1

J.1
5   NATALIA GONZALEZ SIERRA  (GUADALUPE) I 16

9 J.9
6   PERLA MONICA PEREZ RAMIREZ  (GUADALUPE )

J.2
8

7   LYDIA BELEM NAVARRO ROJAS  (SN.PEDRO)
5 J.13

8   MARYAM VERONICA GUERRA BALDERAS  (SN. NICO) J.3
II 12

9   YAZMIN MARLEN GARCIA MUÑOZ  (SANTIAGO) 13 J.10

J.4
10   DIANA CHAVEZ CASTAÑEDA  (SN. NICO) 4

J.15
3

11   JAZMIN M. VELEZ MORALES  (SN. PEDRO)
J.5

III 14
12   ANDREA MICHELLE MARTINEZ DAVILA (ESCOBEDO)

11 J.11

13   LINDA NOEMI GARZA PEDRAZA  (ESCOBEDO) J.6
6

14   GISELLE MARIAN RUBIO HERNANDEZ  (SANTIAGO) 7 J.14

J.7
15   NO HUBO PARTICIPANTE IV 10

15 J.12
16   NO HUBO PARTICIPANTE

J.8
2

JUGADORES(AS)
16
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